
	  	  
	    

 
 

 

 
      

  
 

 
   

  
 

 

    
  

 
 
 

    
 

     
 

      
 

  
 
 

 
  

     
      

  
 
  

   
 

 
   

 
  

     
     

     
 

 

       
    

  
 

  
  
  

  

  
 
 

 
     

 

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
NEVADA 
Leadership Structure 

NEVADA  H2  LEADERSHIP TEAM  

Those who led the effort to convene the Action Planning Session have been proposed to continue,
along with members from	  additional sectors, as follows.
(*  denotes  Point  of  Contact)  

Name Affiliation Contact Information 
* Tim Burch Behavioral Health and Wellness 

Council (BHWC) 
tib@clarkcountynv.gov
702-‐455-‐5596

Alternates: 
Bobby Gordon BXG@clarkcountynv.gov
Catherine Huang c3h@clarkcountynv.gov
Hara 702-‐455-‐5623

Michelle Fuller-
Hallauer 

Clark County Social Service mhf@clarkcountynv.gov
702-‐455-‐5188 

Kelly Marschall Social Entrepreneurs, Inc. kmarschall@socialent.com
775-‐324-‐4567 

Alisha Barrett Clark County Social Service akc@clarkcountynv.gov
702-‐455-‐1071 

Betsy Aiello State Medicaid Agency – Nevada
Division of Health Care Financing &
Policy 

eaiello@dhcfp.nv.gov
775-‐684-‐3678

Additional: 
Kim Riggs kim.riggs@dhcfp.nv.gov
Dr. Tracey Green 

Additional: 
Mary Wherry 

Marta Jensen 

State Medicaid Agency – Nevada
Department of Health and Human
Services, Division of Health Care 
Financing and Policy 

tgreen@health.nv.gov
775-‐684-‐4200

mwherry@health.nv.gov
775-‐684-‐4018
marta.jensen@dhcfp.nv.gov

Richard Whitley Nevada Division of Public and 
Behavioral Health 

rwhitley@health.nv.gov
775-‐684-‐4200 

Christina Sanford 

Additional: 
Regina DeRosa
Neydis Vanegas 

AmeriGroup 

AmeriGroup
Health Plan of Nevada (HPN) 

Christina.sanford@amerigroup.com
702-‐228-‐1308	  x59801

regina.derosa@amerigroup.com
neydis.vanegas@uhc.com 702-‐355-‐
5732 




